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Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

1 Nomeny ELABOR FRA 5 21.52 12.85 8.67 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 SpEe1 3.20 0.32 1 1 0 3.52
2 ChSt1 1.10 0.83 1 0 2 1.93
3 SqTw1 5.34 0.53 1 0 1 5.87
4 DSpB 1.80 -0.27 -2 0 -1 1.53

11.44 12.85

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.00 2.75 2.75 3.25 2.92
Presentation 1.00 2.75 2.50 3.75 3.00
Skating Skills 1.00 2.50 2.50 3.25 2.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.67
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

2 Leane LAROCHE FRA 4 18.72 9.89 8.83 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 DSpB 1.80 0.27 1 1 1 2.07
2 ChSt1 1.10 0.83 1 1 1 1.93
3 SpEe1 3.20 0.48 1 1 1 3.68
4 SqTwB 2.10 0.11 1 0 0 2.21

8.20 9.89

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.00 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.83
Presentation 1.00 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.17
Skating Skills 1.00 2.75 2.50 3.25 2.83
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.83
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

3 Lili TABOURY BARRIERE FRA 3 15.29 8.54 6.75 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 DSpB 1.80 0.27 1 1 1 2.07
2 SqTwB 2.10 -0.21 0 0 -2 1.89
3 SeEe1 3.20 0.00 0 0 0 3.20
4 ChSt1 1.10 0.28 0 0 1 1.38

8.20 8.54

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.00 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.42
Presentation 1.00 1.75 2.50 2.50 2.25
Skating Skills 1.00 1.75 2.50 2.00 2.08
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 6.75
Deductions: 0.00
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4 Lilou ESNAULT FRA 1 15.24 7.83 7.41 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 SqTwB 2.10 -0.42 -1 -1 -2 1.68
2 SpEe1 3.20 0.48 1 1 1 3.68
3 ChSt1 1.10 0.20 -1 1 0 1.30
4 DSpB 1.80 -0.63 -2 -2 -3 1.17

8.20 7.83

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.00 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.58
Presentation 1.00 2.00 2.50 3.00 2.50
Skating Skills 1.00 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.33
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 7.41
Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name Nation Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total Program
Component

Score (factored)
Total

Deductions

5 Arina ZELENKIN-ANDROPOVA FRA 2 13.62 6.79 6.83 0.00

# Executed Elements In
fo Base

Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Ref. Scores of
Panel

1 SqTwB 2.10 0.11 0 0 1 2.21
2 SpEe1 3.20 0.00 0 0 0 3.20
3 ChSt1 1.10 0.28 0 0 1 1.38

6.40 6.79

Program Components Factor
Composition 1.00 2.50 2.25 2.25 2.33
Presentation 1.00 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.42
Skating Skills 1.00 2.25 2.25 1.75 2.08
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 6.83
Deductions: 0.00

Legend:
# Sequence number GOE Grade of Execution Jx Judges (x=1-9) Ref. Referee
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